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BUCHAREST STOCK EXCHANGE SA RON10

ISIN: ROBVBAACNORO

Overview

2024/08/16 16:56:53

Price
63.80 RON

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.79% (0.50)

ISIN ROBVBAACNORO
Symbol BVB
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 103 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

UHD)

63.50 RON (100)
63.80 RON (212)
64.00 RON
64.00 RON
63.40 RON
63.30 RON
63.656863 RON

WKN:

70.00

60.00
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30.00

mmf“}mrwﬁﬁ

Sy

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

Volume (pcs) 3,111 on market

Trading volume 198,036.50 Date Headline Download

Number of trades 71 2024/07/03 g Global Strategy 3Q 2024 R

Last size 93 2024/07/03 B|  Global Strategy 3Q 2024 2
2024/03/26 ZlE  Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &

Futures and Options 2024/03/26 B=  Gilobal Strategy 2Q 2024 o

Related Futures - 2024/01/09 SlE  Global Strategy 1Q 2024 X

Related Options -

13
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROBVBAACNOR0&ID_NOTATION=36872161
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5863ff8483c85549b648f98b035effb20ef3d4acb4aec1f88038833d9b691c20&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=588214aa77e8209b0&time=1723937873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b440e5a1d97cae54e7bf52ff30a1f36c39a979f5b7d919a61cb335432753cffb&idfile=60637&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60637%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=c1ada14d44539f2da&time=1723937873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c99a0d25a5b195a5dedcc1e357fc72f4684934e840db77c641d03cfa77d0d48a&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=4abd99a620f11dec0&time=1723937873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fedc035c2df4d606bf7c5c65fd6c205d369a07ccc0aa20154ba78b74cdd6271d&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=f0d5ac238d2904509&time=1723937873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28e7797ad29b71a47e495ba29459992ad04a9c30cf15d1ea3bdf81c13d9b86b1&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=7454c88ea3d913ff8&time=1723937873&tool=RSC

BUCHAREST STOCK EXCHANGE SA RON10

Details

2024/08/16 16:56:53 5y

Price

63.80 RON

70.00

Difference 0.79% (0.50) M
General attributes 60.00 r 1
ISIN ROBVBAACNORO F |
Symbol BVB L‘.
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange 50.00
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock 40.00 ’|,.{
type
Market cap 103 EUR
(m) 30.00
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

o) .’““*Wﬁ
20.00
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Bid (Bid size) 63.50 RON (100)
Ask (Ask size) 63.80 RON (212)
Open 64.00 RON ) )

. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 64.00 RON Source: FactSet
Low 63.40 RON
Close (prev. day) 63.30 RON
VWAP 63.656863 RON  Price data
Volume (pcs) 3,111 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 63.62 RON (2,479

Trading volume 198,036.50 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

(
63.83 RON (2,786
Number of trades 71 (

64.17 RON (2,913
64.11 RON (4,141
67.40 RON (2024/01/17
59.80 RON (2024/08/05
73.00 RON (2023/10/17
51.00 RON (2023/08/21

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
Last size 93 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.49% +22.69% +155.20%
Perf (abs.) -3.00 +11.80  +38.80
Beta 0.03 0.03 0.14

—_— = — — = O

Arbitrage views

Volatility 8.24 17.59 18.71 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:36 24.70 RON 0.00 1
Exchange 22
Bucharest Stock 2024/08/ 16:56 63.80 RON 0.20 71

Exchange 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36872161
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025068

BUCHAREST STOCK EXCHANGE SA RON10

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BUCHAREST STOCK EXCHANGE SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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